
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199310050003
06951

10/05/1993
02:34:23

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310050003
06941

10/05/1993
02:34:21

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310050003
06991

10/05/1993
02:34:27

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310050003
06971

10/05/1993
02:34:25

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310270003
35701

10/27/1993
09:10:11

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JAMES D

199406030001
79861

06/03/1994
03:51:00

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

7 145 199210200002
39281

Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:145
Desc:1992-
23928

199406030001
79851

06/03/1994
03:50:59

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

15 111 199210120002
30731

Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:111
Desc:1992-
23073

199406030001
79841

06/03/1994
03:50:57

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

3 145 199210230002
44651

Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:145
Desc:1992-
24465

199406030001
79881

06/03/1994
03:51:02

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

9 50 199211050002
58131

Lot#:1004
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:1992-
25813

199406030001
79941

06/03/1994
03:51:11

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

7 3 199302250000
53551

Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:3
Desc:1993-
05355

199406030001
79971

06/03/1994
03:51:16

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

6 82 199304050000
90861

Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:1993-
09086

199406030001
79991

06/03/1994
03:51:19

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

7 22 199303260000
82621

Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:1993-
08262

199509280002
73481

09/28/1995
02:35:26

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORT
CENTERS INC

5 56 199309010002
64461

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:56
Desc:1993-
26446

199601190000
19421

01/19/1996
12:07:26

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERS,
JANE

199307010001
94211



199601220000
20621

01/22/1996
09:37:32

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COUNCILL,
WILLIAM T III

199308180002
45471

199604190001
27631

04/19/1996
10:18:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
RONALD
WELDON

199306250001
85781

199607290002
44431

07/29/1996
02:15:08

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AEGIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710270003
48641

10/27/1997
11:59:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
JAMES S

199305240001
47961

199801200000
18661

01/20/1998
12:00:35

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
DAVID B

199309010002
64461

199803090000
80211

03/09/1998
09:10:58

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AMMONS,
TIMOTHY
MARK

199302250000
53551

199806020002
02131

06/02/1998
01:24:16

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02121

06/02/1998
01:24:14

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02141

06/02/1998
01:24:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199604080001
13391

199806020002
02161

06/02/1998
01:24:20

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02191

06/02/1998
01:24:24

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199606110001
89051

199806020002
02201

06/02/1998
01:24:25

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199607100002
22041

199806150002
22611

06/15/1998
12:51:21

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199407130002
19671

199807210002
77271

07/21/1998
12:36:45

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77301

07/21/1998
12:36:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403310001
04671

199807210002
77321

07/21/1998
12:36:51

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


