Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199310050003 06951	10/05/1993 02:34:23	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						·
199310050003 06941	10/05/1993 02:34:21	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310050003 06991	10/05/1993 02:34:27	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310050003 06971	10/05/1993 02:34:25	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310270003 35701	10/27/1993 09:10:11	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, JAMES D						
199406030001 79861	06/03/1994 03:51:00	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			7	145	199210200002 39281	Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:145 Desc:1992- 23928
199406030001 79851	06/03/1994 03:50:59	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			15	111	199210120002 30731	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:111 Desc:1992- 23073
199406030001 79841	06/03/1994 03:50:57	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			3	145	199210230002 44651	Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:145 Desc:1992- 24465
199406030001 79881	06/03/1994 03:51:02	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			9	50	199211050002 58131	Lot#:1004 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:1992- 25813
199406030001 79941	06/03/1994 03:51:11	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			7	3	199302250000 53551	Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:3 Desc:1993- 05355
199406030001 79971	06/03/1994 03:51:16	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			6	82	199304050000 90861	Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:82 Desc:1993- 09086
199406030001 79991	06/03/1994 03:51:19	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			7	22	199303260000 82621	Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:1993- 08262
199509280002 73481	09/28/1995 02:35:26	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOUNTAIN STATES MORT CENTERS INC			5	56	199309010002 64461	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:56 Desc:1993- 26446
199601190000 19421	01/19/1996 12:07:26	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERS, JANE					199307010001 94211	

199601220000 20621	01/22/1996 09:37:32	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COUNCILL, WILLIAM T III			199308180002 45471	
199604190001 27631	04/19/1996 10:18:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, RONALD WELDON			199306250001 85781	
199607290002 44431	07/29/1996 02:15:08	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AEGIS MORTGAGE CORP				
199710270003 48641	10/27/1997 11:59:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, JAMES S			199305240001 47961	
199801200000 18661	01/20/1998 12:00:35	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, DAVID B			199309010002 64461	
199803090000 80211	03/09/1998 09:10:58	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AMMONS, TIMOTHY MARK			199302250000 53551	
199806020002 02131	06/02/1998 01:24:16	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02121	06/02/1998 01:24:14	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02141	06/02/1998 01:24:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199604080001 13391	
199806020002 02161	06/02/1998 01:24:20	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02191	06/02/1998 01:24:24	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199606110001 89051	
199806020002 02201	06/02/1998 01:24:25	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199607100002 22041	
199806150002 22611	06/15/1998 12:51:21	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199407130002 19671	
199807210002 77271	07/21/1998 12:36:45	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77301	07/21/1998 12:36:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199403310001 04671	
199807210002 77321	07/21/1998 12:36:51	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				